

@
SLP(Crl.)No. 2484-2485 OF 2001

ITEM No.38

Court No. 9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2484-2485/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2000 in DBCRA 563/97
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

CHITTARMAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for accepting English translation and bail)
(With Office Report)
With

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 4808-4809/2001

Date : 05/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.S.M. Jain,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sushil Kr.Jain,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

Ms.Kumud Lata Das,Adv.
For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
SLP(Cr)Nos.2484-2485/2001:@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Exemption allowed.
Heard learned counsel for the parties. Leave is
granted. Permission is granted to file additional
documents. Prayer for bail is refused.

SLP(Crl).....Crl.MP.4808-4809/2001:@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. Issue
notice returnable by six weeks. In the meantime, the
counsel for the petitioner may file additional
documents, if any.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master